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Women / G / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lanier's X 113.850 27.875 28.875 28.200 28.900
11 1 1

1113 Sam Brascia 9.525 9.800 9.325
1145 Ja'lynn Durrance-Thoma 9.350 9.525 9.325
1150 Jacqueline Lahaie 9.000
1108 Allie Brascia 9.550
1157 Aubrie Edwards 9.6259.550
1154 Brooklyn Holton 9.650
1148 Mallory Streetman 9.625

2 US Gold X 109.800 26.325 27.675 27.250 28.550
24 2 2

1102 Lacy Whittle 8.850 9.425
1124 Carolyn Alaniz 8.800 9.225
1109 Isabelle Soulier 8.675 9.5009.050
1158 Hannah Blanton 9.025 9.550
1118 Landry Fell 9.150
1119 Meghan Charlton 9.050
1120 Madison Brice 9.500

3 NSG Saltos X 108.900 27.000 26.625 26.775 28.500
32 4 3

1134 Marella Hudson 9.300 7.900 9.6009.325
1130 Alyssa Surrett 8.925 9.150 9.4759.050
1136 Lydia Crow 8.775 9.575 9.4258.400

4 River City X 107.250 26.150 26.950 26.250 27.900
45 3 4T

1103 Catherine Walker 8.800 9.300 9.450
1101 Ashlynn Ledford 8.700 9.0758.700
1121 Bailey Hall 8.650 8.900
1104 Alexandrea Theisen 8.950 9.3758.650
1106 Harley Smith 8.700

5 Nashville Gymnastics X 105.525 25.925 25.975 26.250 27.375
5T6 6 5T

1139 Trinity Tweedale 8.675 9.000 8.400
1107 Jaymes Greene 8.650 8.625 9.2008.950
1156 Annie Hylbert 8.600 8.350 9.100
1147 Bella Martin 8.900
1143 Gillian Spivak 9.075
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6 Florence X 105.425 26.475 26.225 25.350 27.375
6T3 5 6

1155 Mims Weldon 9.150 8.550 9.3508.850
1153 Mattison Stephenson 9.050 8.800 9.0759.000
1141 Logan Hewitt 8.275 8.875 8.9507.500
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